
  

LEMON GROVE GUN CLUB 3D ARCHERY
6-13-2020-3D

 FREESTYLE
Division Class Name Score X's Place
ADULT MALE FREE STYLE

AM FREESTYLE Dale Boyett 243 6x
AM FREESTYLE Travis Bowman 241 4x
AM FREESTYLE Ken Hopper 238 1x
AM FREESTYLE Riley 234 5x
AM FREESTYLE Josiuh  Shchley (SIC) 198
AM FREESTYLE Bryce Honstead 197
AM FREESTYLE Raymond Marquez 179
AM FREESTYLE

Division Class Name Score X's Place
SENIOR MALE  FREE STYLE

SMF FREESTYLE Randy Leaverton 226 4x
SMF FREESTYLE Rick Leonard 183
SMF FREESTYLE Scott Penner 180 1x
SMF FREESTYLE Glenn Harris 151 1x
SMF FREESTYLE

BOW HUNTER
Division Class Name Score X's Place

ADULT MALE BOW HUNTER

AMBH BOW HUNTER Dave Holmberg 254 3x
AMBH BOW HUNTER Michael Roberts 223
AMBH BOW HUNTER Adam Vin???? 205 4x
AMBH BOW HUNTER Doug Samson 205 2x

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd



AMBH BOW HUNTER

SENIOR MALE BOW HUNTER

SBHM BOW HUNTER Bob Riess 209 3x
SBHM BOW HUNTER Tom F??? 208 1x
SBHM BOW HUNTER Mike Howell 196 1x
SBHM BOW HUNTER

Youth-Boys Bowhunter

YBB BOW HUNTER Caleb 245 3x
YBB BOW HUNTER Caden 240
YBB BOW HUNTER Ethan Culo 190 4x
YBB BOW HUNTER Joseph Marquez 166

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd



LEMON GROVE GUN CLUB 3D ARCHERY
6-13-2020-3D

 FREESTYLE
Division Class Name Score X's Place

ADULT FEMALE FREE STYLE

AF FREESTYLE Melanie Lucia 232 5x
AF FREESTYLE Clarissa Bond 229 5x
AF FREESTYLE Jamie Vinson 145 1x

Division Class Name Score X's Place
SENIOR FEMALE FREE STYLE

SFF FREESTYLE

SFF FREESTYLE

SFF FREESTYLE

SFF FREESTYLE

SFF FREESTYLE

BOW HUNTER
Division Class Name Score X's Place

ADULT FEMALE BOW HUNTER

AFBH BOW HUNTER

AFBH BOW HUNTER

AFBH BOW HUNTER

AFBH BOW HUNTER

1st

2nd

3rd



AFBH BOW HUNTER

SENIOR FEMALE BOW HUNTER

SFBH BOW HUNTER

SFBH BOW HUNTER

SFBH BOW HUNTER

SFBH BOW HUNTER

Youth Girls Bowhunter

YGB

YGB

YGB

YGB
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